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THE ROYAL POINCIANA PLAZA
340 ROYAL POINCIANA WAY PALM BEACH
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FIRST SUBMITTAL

FIRST SUBMITTAL 03/14/24

NO. SHEET TITLE

CVR COVER SHEET

1 OF 2 SURVEY - COVER SHEET

SUBJECT PROPERTY IMAGESA-0.2.0

VICINITY LOCATION MAPA-0.1.0

SHEET INDEX

OVERALL SITE PLANA-1.0.0

PROPOSED FLOOR PLANA-2.1.0

ARCHITECTURAL

the proposed work includes:

· 3,744 SF RETAIL SPACE within previously
approved royal poinciana playhouse
building.

·

2 OF 2 SURVEY

OPERATIONS PLANA-1.0.2

TOWN COUNCIL ZON 24-059 (05/15/24)

PROPOSED SIGNAGE ELEVATIONSA-2.1.1

note: parking was approved under
coa-22-003 (zon-22-018)

SECOND SUBMITTAL 04/01/24
TOWN COUNCIL ZON 24-066 (05/15/24)
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existing colonnade

ADA RAMP
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side yard
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florida publc
utilities company esmt.

ingress & egress esmt.

fpl esmt.

EXISTING BUILDING

PROPOSED BUILDING
ADDITION

RISER
PADUTILITY

PADSCOMM.
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10'-0"

fpl esmt.

existing parking

existing parking

exist.
valet

exist.
valet

exist.
entrance

exist.
entrance

exist.
entrance

exist.
entrance

royal poinciana way

parcel c

existing parking

existing 2-story  building
fin. floor = 5.48 NAVD

17,381 sf

existing 2-story  building
fin. floor = 5.05 navd

19,510 sf

existing 2-story  building
fin. floor = 5.48

17,381 sf

existing 2-story  building
fin. floor = 5.50 NAVD

17,381 sf

existing parking

existing parking

existing valet parking

existing valet parking

existing parking

existing parking

existing parking

existing parkingexisting parking

existing valet parking

existing valet parking

PREVIOUSLY APPROVED
2 STORY building

42,512 sf
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existing
1-story
building

fin. floor
= 5.34
navd

existing
1-story  building

4,397 sf
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3,744 sf
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SCALE:A1.0.0
1 OVERALL SITE PLAN

1/32" = 1'-0"
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SCALE:A-2.1.0
1 PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR & SEATING PLAN

3/16" = 1'-0"
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PREVIOUSLY APPROVED FIRST FLOOR PLAN
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1 11

2

ELEVATION KEY NOTES
1

2

PREVIOUSLY APPROVED INDIVIDUAL BUSINESS IDENTIFCATION SIGNAGE LOCATION

NEW INDIVIDUAL BUSINESS IDENTIFICATION SIGNAGE PER SEC. 134-2437 (2)

LOCATION PREVIOUSLY APPROVED

FI
LE

A-2.1 0

PR
O

PO
SE

D
 S

IG
N

AG
E

C
AR

TI
ER

-F
LO

O
R

 P
LA

N
.D

W
G

• 

• 

FIRST SUBMITTAL

SCALE:A2.1.1
1 PREVIOUSLY APPROVED EAST ELEVATION

 1/8" = 1'-0"

SCALE:A2.1.1
1 PROPOSED EAST ELEVATION (NO CHANGE EXCEPT FOR SIGNAGE)

 1/8" = 1'-0"

SCALE:A2.1.1
A PROPOSED SIGNAGE

1-1/2" = 1'-0" 1
(1.6 SF)

8"

2'-5"
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